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Katameya Dunes

Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa
2015 August Monthly Medal
Printed: 28 August 2015

Result of the Competition played on 28 August 2015 at Summer Composite Course
Result (Nett Scores):

Nett Hcap New
Diff Chg Hcap

Away
Away
0 8.3
Away
0 7.5
0 11.3
+0.1 8.1
Vstr
+0.1 9.9
+0.1 6.4
+0.1 8.6
Vstr
+0.1 12.1
+0.1 8.0
+0.1 6.0
Vstr
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Away

17.8
19.2
155
20.7
18.1
18.9
Vstr
+0.1 13.7
+0.1 17.6
+0.1 20.6

O O O o o o

Away
Away
+0.1 20.7
+0.1 14.6
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Away
+0.1 14.3
+0.1 14.7
+0.1 20.7
+0.1 145
+0.1 149
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+0.1 17.4
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Overall
Position
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11
17
18
19
20
22
26
28
31
36
37
38
42

12
14
15
16
21
24
29
30
32
33
35
40
41
44
45
46
47
48
49

James Brown
Nick Gill

Bill Kidd

Laurent Betourne
Courtney Bailey
Gary Ryer

Phil Downey
Gerard Cadoret
Michiyo Takahashi
Dean John
Stewart McLean
Wilco Geldof
Dominic Coutts
Bradley Steer
Michael Kidd
Gordon Muirhead
Masahiro Takahashi
Mark Fearn

Nyunt Kyaw
Hesham El Baddaly
Betsy Steer

Maged Shawky
Stefano Chesi

Ken Troupe

Phil Brodinski
Ronald Coutts
Samir Bali

Stewart O'Brien
Christina Betourne
Vonnie Brown
Chawalee Wangsan
Kim Nerenhausen
Jean-Pierre Mainardi
Wayne Robinson
Hamish Esslemont
Jean Francois Panin
Robert Kendall

Don McLean
Andrew McLean
Alistair Gray

Score (Stroke Rcd)

Division 1
37 pts (11)
35 pts (09)
34 pts (08)
34 pts (08)
34 pts (08)
33 pts (11)
32 pts (08)
31 pts (09)
31 pts (10)
31 pts (06)
31 pts (09)
29 pts (09)
28 pts (12)
27 pts (08)
25 pts (06)
25 pts (12)
24 pts (12)
23 pts (12)
Division 2
35 pts (18)
35 pts (19)
34 pts (16)
33 pts (21)
33 pts (18)
32 pts (19)
32 pts (18)
31 pts (14)
30 pts (18)
28 pts (21)
27 pts (21)
26 pts (20)
26 pts (21)
25 pts (15)
24 pts (21)
24 pts (14)
23 pts (15)
22 pts (21)
22 pts (14)
20 pts (15)
18 pts (14)
18 pts (17)

Placing

Division 1 - Winner
Division 1 - Runner-Up
Division 1 - 3rd

Division 2 - Winner
Division 2 - Runner-Up
Division 2 - 3rd

CountBack

20
19

18
17
21
17
15
14
13
19
15
14
14
15
13
11
12

11

13
14
14

10
10

14

10

10
10
10

13
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Competition Report (Nett Scores) - 2015 August Monthly Medal - 28 August 2015

18 +0.1 183 50 Johanna Stiernspetz 17 pts (18) n o9 5 0
Division 3
3 12 232 1 Fraser Christie 38 pts (24) Division 3 - Winner 21 13 8 2
1 0 257 6  Ulrica Stiernspetz 34 pts (26) Division 3 - Runner-Up 21 14 7 2
2 24.0 13 James Pendergrass 33 pts (24) Division 3 - 3rd 7 12 7 3
5 - Away 23 Charlotte Betourne 30 pts (32) r 1B 5 0
6 +0.1 323 25 Raghda McLean 29 pts (32) 15 10 5 2
7 +0.1 26.7 27 Allan Cox 28 pts (27) r 1 6 3
10 +0.1 225 34  George Cunningham 25 pts (22) 18 11 5 2
11 0 280 39  Andrew Whybrow 24 pts (28) 16 10 6 1
12 0 280 43 Larry Kraus 23 pts (28) n 8 5 4
18  --  Vstr 51 Nicolas Betourne 17 pts (28) 10 5 3 3
21 - Vstr 52  Magdy El Saman 14 pts (23) 9 8 3 0
23 - Vstr 53 Leonardo Salvadori 12 pts (26) 5 3 2 1
24 - Vstr 54 Bagno Galeazo 11 pts (28) 6 3 1 0
+0.1 225 - Ahmed Ismail No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 55 [Division 1 = 18, Division 2 = 23, Division 3 = 14]

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.
Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS = 72 (35 Stableford Points) [Par = 71, SSS = 72].

Ladies: CSS = 72 (35 Stableford Points) [Par = 71, SSS = 72].
Countback calculations:

Countback is points scored over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
Fraser Christie 24 23
George Cunningham 22 23
Ahmed Ismail 22 23
Robert Kendall 14 15
Twos:
There were 8 Twos recorded:
Division 1
Hole 3 Phil Downey
Hole 3 Gary Ryer
Hole 8 Courtney Bailey
Hole 12 Laurent Betourne
Hole 12 Dean John
Division 2
Hole 3 Hesham El Baddaly
Hole 3 Robert Kendall

Hole 12 Ken Troupe



